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Issue Title Description Date Time Duration 

Health PSA: HERS 
Breast Cancer 
Foundation 

The mission of the 
HERS Breast Cancer 
Foundation is to support 
all individuals healing 
from breast cancer by 
providing products and 
services regardless of 
financial status.  

Monday-
Sunday 
3/30/2023-
4/6/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

10x at 
30 
seconds 

Education PSA: Dogfest  Dogfest is a celebration 
of dogs, families, 
community, and spring 
in San Francisco. It’s a 
charitable event that 
raises funds for 
McKinley Elementary. 

Monday-
Sunday 
4/6/2023-
4/20/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

20x at 
30 
seconds 

Health PSA: Cancer 
Support 
Community 

Cancer Support 
Community provides 
support and programs 
including counseling, 
support groups, nutrition, 
education, emergency 
financial assistance and 
more to their patients.  
 

Monday-
Sunday 

4/20/2023-
4/27/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 

 

10x at 
30 

seconds 

Economy PSA: St. 
Anthonys 
Foundation-
Penny Pitch 
Fundraiser 

St. Anthony’s mission is 
to feed, heal, shelter, 
clothe, and lift the spirits 
of those in need, and 
create a society in which 
all persons flourish.  

Monday-
Sunday 

4/27/2023-
5/4/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 

 

10x at 
30 

seconds 

Health PSA: Bay Area 
Community 
Health Advisory 
Council 

BACHAC is dedicated to 
eliminating health 
disparities across 
generations and diverse 
communities.  

Monday-
Sunday 
5/4/2023-
5/18/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

20x at 
30 
seconds 

Education PSA: Carnival 
SF  

Carnaval SF is the 
largest multicultural 
festival in the West 
Coast, with the goal of 
educating people on the 
Latino, Caribbean, and 

Monday-
Sunday 
5/18/2023-
5/25/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

10x at 
30 
seconds 



African traditions. They 
accomplish their mission 
through dance, music, 
visual arts, and by 
creating spaces for 
community learning, 
school-based education, 
and advocacy.  
 

Economy PSA: We Care 
Animal Rescue-
Safe Sanctuary 
& Adoption 
Center 

We Care Animal Rescue 
was established to 
improve the quality of life 
for animals in Napa 
Valley by providing 
shelter, compassionate 
care, and community 
resources.  

Monday-
Sunday 
5/25/2023-
6/1/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

10x at 
30 
seconds 

Health PSA: Cedars of 
Marin 

Cedars is one of 
California’s original 
programs for people with 
developmental 
disabilities.  

Monday-
Sunday 
6/1/2023-
6/8/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

10x at 
30 
seconds 

Economy PSA: Alameda 
County Fair 
Food Drive    

Alameda County Fair 
hosts its annual food 
drive. Bring four non-
perishable items to the 
food fair to receive free 
admission and one-
dollar carnival rides.  
 

Monday-
Sunday 
6/6/2023-
6/20/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

14x at 
30 
seconds 

Economy PSA: Alameda 
County Fair Pet 
Food Drive    

Alameda County Fair 
hosts a pet food drive. 
Bring dog or cat food, 
flea control cat litter, or 
puppy pads to the fair 
and receive one free 
general admission and 
enjoy one dollar carnival 
rides.   
 

Monday-
Sunday 
6/6/2023-
6/27/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

21x at 
30 
seconds 

Education PSA: By 
Accident, A 
Memoir of 
Letting Go 

Author, Joanne Greene, 
shares her story of 
surviving a horrific 
accident. Life lessons of 
coping and come-back.  

Monday-
Sunday 
6/8/2023-
6/15/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

10x at 
30 
seconds 



Education/Health PSA: BART BART launches station 
announcements by 
autistic children to bring 
awareness to autism.  
 
 

Monday-
Sunday 
6/15/2023-
6/22/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

10x at 
30 
seconds 

Economy PSA: Marin 
County 
Cooperation 
Team 

The Marin County 
Cooperation team offers 
free support services for 
the black community. 
They empower 
underserved 
communities.  

Monday-
Sunday 
6/22/2023-
6/29/2023 

12:00am-
12:00am 
 

10x at 
30 
seconds 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


