KMVQ(FM) HD QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

Issue	Title	Description	Date	Time	Duration
Health	PSA: HERS Breast Cancer Foundation	The mission of the HERS Breast Cancer Foundation is to support all individuals healing from breast cancer by providing products and services regardless of financial status.	Monday- Sunday 3/30/2023- 4/6/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds
Education	PSA: Dogfest	Dogfest is a celebration of dogs, families, community, and spring in San Francisco. It's a charitable event that raises funds for McKinley Elementary.	Monday- Sunday 4/6/2023- 4/20/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	20x at 30 seconds
Health	PSA: Cancer Support Community	Cancer Support Community provides support and programs including counseling, support groups, nutrition, education, emergency financial assistance and more to their patients.	Monday- Sunday 4/20/2023- 4/27/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds
Economy	PSA: St. Anthonys Foundation- Penny Pitch Fundraiser	St. Anthony's mission is to feed, heal, shelter, clothe, and lift the spirits of those in need, and create a society in which all persons flourish.	Monday- Sunday 4/27/2023- 5/4/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds
Health	PSA: Bay Area Community Health Advisory Council	BACHAC is dedicated to eliminating health disparities across generations and diverse communities.	Monday- Sunday 5/4/2023- 5/18/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	20x at 30 seconds
Education	PSA: Carnival SF	Carnaval SF is the largest multicultural festival in the West Coast, with the goal of educating people on the Latino, Caribbean, and	Monday- Sunday 5/18/2023- 5/25/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds

		African traditions. They accomplish their mission through dance, music, visual arts, and by creating spaces for community learning, school-based education, and advocacy.			
Economy	PSA: We Care Animal Rescue- Safe Sanctuary & Adoption Center	We Care Animal Rescue was established to improve the quality of life for animals in Napa Valley by providing shelter, compassionate care, and community resources.	Monday- Sunday 5/25/2023- 6/1/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds
Health	PSA: Cedars of Marin	Cedars is one of California's original programs for people with developmental disabilities.	Monday- Sunday 6/1/2023- 6/8/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds
Economy	PSA: Alameda County Fair Food Drive	Alameda County Fair hosts its annual food drive. Bring four non-perishable items to the food fair to receive free admission and one-dollar carnival rides.	Monday- Sunday 6/6/2023- 6/20/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	14x at 30 seconds
Economy	PSA: Alameda County Fair Pet Food Drive	Alameda County Fair hosts a pet food drive. Bring dog or cat food, flea control cat litter, or puppy pads to the fair and receive one free general admission and enjoy one dollar carnival rides.	Monday- Sunday 6/6/2023- 6/27/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	21x at 30 seconds
Education	PSA: By Accident, A Memoir of Letting Go	Author, Joanne Greene, shares her story of surviving a horrific accident. Life lessons of coping and come-back.	Monday- Sunday 6/8/2023- 6/15/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds

Education/Health	PSA: BART	BART launches station announcements by autistic children to bring awareness to autism.	Monday- Sunday 6/15/2023- 6/22/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds
Economy	PSA: Marin County Cooperation Team	The Marin County Cooperation team offers free support services for the black community. They empower underserved communities.	Monday- Sunday 6/22/2023- 6/29/2023	12:00am- 12:00am	10x at 30 seconds